VUID

1070976964
1065797536
1185529996
1066140491
1063913355
1025903436
1069359424
1070829125
1069793271
1067349265
1071324432
1068389803
1066140502
1066103218
1065880641

Precinct

4194
4089
4089
4194
4164
4058
4057
4057
4144
4164
4144
4089
4194
4089
4194

City of Universal City
Mail Ballot Report
Name

GONZALES, TINA AGUILARA
WILKERSON, LOLA MAE

TAYLOR, PAYTON

GARZA, TOMASITA GARCIA
CHELETTE, PHYLLIS ANN
SHARP, ZADA MEARS

TUCKER, EMELITA GALLANO
TUCKER, CEDRIC ORVILLE
REICHLE, GARY EDWARD
NAKAMURA, TERRI LYNN
MCGOWAN, REGENIA PRISCILLA
HEATHERINGTON, GARY CHARLES
GARZA, EPIGMENIO Il

BYRD, CLARA MORRIS

VEGA, MARGUERITA DELAROSA

April 16, 2024

Date of Receipt

4/16/2024
4/16/2024
4/16/2024
4/16/2024
4/16/2024
4/16/2024
4/16/2024
4/16/2024
4/16/2024
4/16/2024
4/16/2024
4/16/2024
4/16/2024
4/16/2024
4/16/2024



