

City of Universal City
Mail Ballot Report

April 16, 2024

<u>VOID</u>	<u>Precinct</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Date of Receipt</u>
1070976964	4194	GONZALES, TINA AGUILARA	4/16/2024
1065797536	4089	WILKERSON, LOLA MAE	4/16/2024
1185529996	4089	TAYLOR, PAYTON	4/16/2024
1066140491	4194	GARZA, TOMASITA GARCIA	4/16/2024
1063913355	4164	CHELETTE, PHYLLIS ANN	4/16/2024
1025903436	4058	SHARP, ZADA MEARS	4/16/2024
1069359424	4057	TUCKER, EMELITA GALLANO	4/16/2024
1070829125	4057	TUCKER, CEDRIC ORVILLE	4/16/2024
1069793271	4144	REICHLE, GARY EDWARD	4/16/2024
1067349265	4164	NAKAMURA, TERRI LYNN	4/16/2024
1071324432	4144	MCGOWAN, REGENIA PRISCILLA	4/16/2024
1068389803	4089	HEATHERINGTON, GARY CHARLES	4/16/2024
1066140502	4194	GARZA, EPIGMENIO III	4/16/2024
1066103218	4089	BYRD, CLARA MORRIS	4/16/2024
1065880641	4194	VEGA, MARGUERITA DELAROSA	4/16/2024